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Redbud Spectacular
Futurity Heading : FINALS Results

Back # Horse

761

859

813

793

820

762

665

812

815

648

795

842

MAKE ITA DOUBLE
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: STARLIGHTS SUGAR WHIZ

SHAKE EM TANQUERYGIN
S: TURNIN FOR BIG CHEX
D: STAR SHAKER

UNO JOE 017
S: GYPSYS GI JOE
D: UNO CEELENA

SJR DIAMOND BILLY
S: CD DIAMOND
D: BILLIES SMOQOTH CAT

CR CALIFORNIA TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

FRENCHMANSFASTESTGUY
S: A STREAK OF FLING
D: FRENCHMANS FANCY

DUALS MAGIC POTION
S: DUAL SPARK
D: SMOKE N MAGIC

RELENTLESS GLORY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: Z OH SIX

HOTINTHEMOONLIGHT 16
S: HOTTISH
D: GYPSY BY MOONLIGHT

PLAYGUNSHOLYWOODCHIC
S: SHEPHERD STAR
D: CHICAW CHIC

DT DOCTOR TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: THE DOCTRESS ORDERS

STARLIGHT OAK 017
S: STARLIGHTS GYPSY
D: LENAS OAKLING

Rider
DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

ANDY HOLCOMB

MILES BAKER

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

CLAY LOGAN

GRANBURY, X

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TAVIS WALTERS

TREVOR BRAZILE

TREVOR BRAZILE

LES OSWALD

LES OSWALD

TYLER SCHAFFNER

Saturday, 6/4/22
$6,500.00 added
Paying 9 places

Owner

ERIC DUNN
KINGMAN, KS

KACY CRONAN

CLERMONT, GA

RELENTLESS REMUDA

SOUTHERN RANCHES

KALEB TERLIP

ERIC DUNN

KINGMAN, KS

JUSTIN OCHS

RELENTLESS REMUDA

RELENTLESS REMUDA

JAKE CAGLE

DT HORSES LLC

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC

Score
225.75

225

226.75

226.3

225.16

225.29

225.22

225.28

222.18

225.96

219.16

0

Total

902.46

895.66

895.14

892.74

892.55

892.37

892.33

891.94

891.06

890.94

884.64

669.53

®uinal

Payout
$9,250.00

DT HORSES BONUS - $2500.00

$7,400.00

$5,550.00

$4,440.00

$3,700.00

$2,960.00

$2,220.00

$1,480.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Payout

$37,000.00
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